MOTION INDEX

Orders Released on October 20, 2011

2626 Bway LLC.. . . e e e e e e e e ... . . . . M-3150
3V Capital Master Fund Ltd (Released 10/18/11).. . . . . M-4315
60th Street Development LLC.. . . . . . . . . « « . . . . M-4165
Administration for Children’s Services .. . . . . . . . . M-3228
Alpert .. . . . . . . . . i e e e e e e e e e e e e e .. M-3170
Andrews . . . e e e e e e e+ . . < . M-3974
Atlantic Mutual Insurance Company e« « « « « < < . . . M-3376
B., Gerard. . . . . . .« « < v v v v v v o e v . < . M-3743
Bandler . . . . . . . . . . . . v v 4« e 4+« v < v < . M-3565
Batt .. . . . . . . . . . . . .+« « v v e e v v v < . . M-4134X
Benolol . . . . .« . . . . . . 4 v e e e e e e e e e e o . M-4057
Bilal, Rashid.. . . . . . . . . . . « . < « « < < < < . . M-3253
Bitchatchi .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . < . . . . M-3683
Bruno . . . . +« . ¢ v 4 e v e e e e e e e e e e e ... M-2U54
Cahill-Jenkins .. . . . . . « . « « « « <« « < .« . . . . M-4122X
Claudio . . . . .« « « +« ¢« v « v v « < « « v « < < <« < . . M-3103
Cohen.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <« e < < < < . . M-3170
Cooper, Henry.. . . . . . « « « ¢ « « « « « v v « « « <« . M-3593
Cruz, Alex. . . . « v v v v v v v v v e v o e e d v v . . M-3314
Cruz, Alexington. . . . . . . .« . . .+ « « « « « « < < . . M-3314

D., Claire (Released 10/18/11). . . . . . . . . . . M-3446/M-3445
D., David (Released 10/18/11).. . . . . . . . . . . M-3446/M-3445

D., Lea (Released 10/18/11).. . . . . . . . . M-3446/M-3445
Deephaven Distressed Opportunltles Tradlng, Ltd.

(Released 10/18/11) .. . . . . . . . . . < < . . . . . M-4315
DENnza . . « « v 4 4« « « e e e e 4« < < < < < . . . . M-3806/3968
Denza . . . e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e . WM-4310
Devarel, Teronlo . e e e e e e e e e e e ... M-3774
Devins (Released 10/18/11) e e e e e e e .. ... . . . M-4087
Dimond .. . . . . . « « « .+« < « v v 4 e e v v < < . . M-3797
Dubin . . . . . . . . . .« i e e e e e e e e e . . . . M-4011
Dyer. . . . . .« « . .+ i i v e e e e e e e e e e e e e . M-1374
FEast Midtown Plaza Housing Company, Inc. .. . . . . M-3456/M-3384
East Midtown Plaza Tenant-Cooperator Association. . M-3456/M-3384
Eisenhauer, Paul .. . . . . . . . . . . « « « « « . . . . M-4103
Erving, Matthew.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . + < . . . . M-3252

Estate of Jenkins.. . . . . . .+ . .« . .« « < o« . . . M-4122X



Fregans

Goldman Sachs Group, Inc.
Granato

H., Claire (Released 10/18/11)
Hagins
Higgins

Independence Plaza North Tenants’
Independence Plaza North Tenants’

J., Cheyenne
Joe, Delroy..
Jones, Delroy..
Jones, Timmy.
Jones, Timothy.

Katz
Kettaneh
Klein
Kramer

L., Hezekiah .. . . . . . .
Landis (Released 10/18/11l) ..
Landmark West! Inc.

Mata, Felix..
McGrath.. e e
Modus Telecom Limited
Moody. .

Munoz, Luis..

Norberto, Juan Custodio..
Ona 510 Mezz Holdings LLC..
Ortiz e e e e e e

O’ Callaghan

Panghat

Association..

Association

M-4135X

M-3116
M-4133X

M-3446/M-3445
M-4045
M-2933

M-3806/M-3968
M-4310

M-3228
M-3600
M-3600
M-1911
M-1911

. . . M-=3170
M-3383/M-3716
M-3024
M-3170

. M-3068
M-3446/M-3445
M-3383/M-3716

M-3624
M-4133X
M-3539
M-4045
M-3687

M-3624
M-4046
M-3377
M-3721

M-3674



Ramirez .o
Ramos, Frankie.

Robertson, Dewayne (Released 10/18/11).
Robinson, Dewayne (Released 10/18/11)..

Rodriguez..

Rosenblum . . . . . . . . .
Rotter (Released 10/18/11) ..
Sacchetti e e e e e
Seldon (Released 10/18/11) ..

Smith, Andrew..
Soros

Tumolo
Velez

W&W Glass, LLC .. . . .

Waterfall Victory Master Fund, Ltd...

Weksler

M-2799
M-2941
M-4283
M-4283
M-3377
M-3914
M-4084

M-4067
M-4439
M-4050
M-3376

M-3957
M-3172
M-4165

M-4145
M-3488





